
E DIV: BEG INTERS OF E LINE BLK 
DUVAL ST, RUN N 151.21 FT, W 195
FT TO N R/W, E ALONG R/W 194.76 

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
C/O THOMSON REUTERS PTS, P O BOX 9167
SPRINGFIELD, MO 65801-9167

00-00-00-13191-000

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

860317.00 1.00/

10/21/2016 DF 0.99 97,035 0 0 97,035

STANDARD
1

400,968
51,263
97,035

549,266
0

549,266
0

549,266
549,266

0

558,813

1130/0148 8/30/2007 WD Q I 249,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARLAN E MARKHAM

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE

0957/1615 7/03/2002 WD Q I 03 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM T BRADY

HARLAN MARKHAM
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1201 COMMERCIAL 2,560 02/17/2009

HX Base Yr

467 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 50
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 16 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

3600 04 7,476 116.0850 63.85 477,343 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

2 STORE DISC  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7476

BAS 7,476 100 7,476 400,968

7,476 7,476 400,968

BAS=  W100 S75 E57 N3 E8 S3 E35 N75$.

BAS

100

75

57
3

8
3

35

75

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 18,690.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 42,053

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 270.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,485

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 450.00 UT 10.50 10.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 4,725

51,263

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *CG 0.00 0.00 38,744.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 96,860

2 9601 C RETENTION AR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 175


